SNV027EC.X
Combiner Box Card
User and Installation Manual
SNV Engineering LTD
24 B Papadiamantopoulou Street • 1
st
 floor
Ilissia • Athens • Greece • 11528

For CON2 FCI 20020006-H021B01LF
Table 2: Connectors Description
Ordering Information
Listed below are part numbers for the SNV027EC and available accessories.
Cards are provided with collector bars mounted and mounting bars as a whole.
Separate part numbers for collector bars and mounting bars are provided only for
replacements.
Item Part Number
24 channels SNV027EC card SNV027EC.X
Collector(+) Cu bar SNV027M.001
Collector (-) Cu bar SNV027M.002
Mounting bar 1 SNV027M.004
Spacer 1 SNV027M.005
Spacer 2 SNV027M.006
Protection plate SNV027M.007
(according to drawings, see ANNEX A)
Table 3: Ordering information
X: is the hardware version
Connector Pin Number Description Comments